ASM811, ASM812
Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
October 2003
rev 1.0 4 Pin µP Voltage Supervisor with Manual Reset
General Description
The ASM811/ASM812 are cost effective low power supervisors

October 2003
rev 1.0
Ordering Information:
Related Products:
Part Number 1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pin-Package Package Marking
(XX Lot Code)
ASM811 ACTIVE LOW RESET
ASM811LEUS-T 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SMXX
ASM811MEUS-T 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SNXX
ASM811JEUS-T 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SOXX
ASM811TEUS-T 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SPXX
ASM811SEUS-T 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SQXX
ASM811REUS-T 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SRXX
ASM812 ACTIVE HIGH RESET
ASM812LEUS-T 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SSXX
ASM812MEUS-T 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 STXX
ASM812JEUS-T 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SUXX
ASM812TEUS-T 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SVXX
ASM812SEUS-T 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SWXX
ASM812REUS-T 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SXXX
Notes:
1.  Tape and Reel packaging is indicated by the -T designation.
ASM809 ASM810 ASM811 ASM812
Max Supply Current 15µA 15µA 15µA 15µA